Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Material (body) Aluminum 316SS
Weight 0.5Kg 1Kg
3. Part Numbering System (order code)
Model No. ESV -  3  x X X
Material
Aluminum .
316SS S
Operating
Voltage
AC 220 A220
AC 110 A110
DC 24 D24
Connections
(Pneumatic -
Electrical)
 Rc 1/4 - G1/2 P
NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2 N
ESV-3 Series
3
4. Manual Switch
The ESV solenoid valve can be operated by this switch manually while air is supplied.
- Ininitial setting “0” : the ESV solenoid valve works with a power voltage.
- Manual operation “1” : Port 4 is open regardless of a power voltage.
When power is off and the manual switch is positioned to “0”, Port 2 becomes open. When the
manual switch is postioned to “1”, Port 4 becomes open.
 Note that the manual switch is not active when power is off.
5. Electrical Connections
The ESV solenoid valve head can be rotated by 90° to the right or to the left for an optimal
mounting as shown below.
① Supply the rated voltage and current stated on this manual. Otherwise, it may
cause a serious damage or malfunctions.
② Observe all explosion proof regulations required in the area..
③ Earth internally and externally before using.
ESV-3 Series
6. Dimensions
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132